
Revision: Date: Drawn: Check:

All dimensions to be checked on site. Do not scale off this drawing for construction purposes.
This drawing is the copyright of the Architect, and not to be reproduced without their permission.
Ordnance Survey map information reproduced with permission of HMSO Crown Copyright reserved.
rg+p Ltd. Trading as rg+p.

Waterloo House, 71 Princess Road West, Leicester, LE1 6TR · T 0116 204 5800
74 Wells Street, London, W1T 3QQ · T 020 3327 0381
F 0116 204 5801 · rg-p.co.uk · design@rg-p.co.uk

pgr
Project: A development at Hawthorne Court,

Northwood Hills

Status:

Client:

Sheet title:

Scale:

Date:

Drawn:

Checked:

Ref:

Bankway Properties Ltd

Unit 28 Layout

1:100@A2

101-173/(P)006D

STOCKROOM

OFFICE

KITC-HEN

OFFICE

WOODWORKSHOP

EE
.0

2

0 1 2 3 4 5m 10m

4.48

8.
31

2.00

2.15

3.56

74
1.13

92
435048

1.47

1.85

81

1.82

81

1.82

1.54

1.50

1.21

1.81

2.24

1.80

1.46

1.71

45.0 m2

38.9 m2

40.0 m2

37.8 m2

75.4 m2

5.51

9.
45

2.
15

2.00

2.
11

2.00 6.
98

5.53

2.
15

2.81

8.
58

2.
00

3.28

2.65

3.89

7.
514.

063.
95

2.
16

2.01

1.36 2.
07

EAB

BJW

11/01/2022

Feasibility

Key:

 Studio

 2 Bed Apartment

 Circulation

A Updated in response to
comments

11/02/22 EAB BJW

B Door changed to window 18/02/22 EAB BJW
C Door changed to window 05/05/22 EAB BJW
D Dimensions added 10/05/22 EAB BJW
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